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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 49 - 100m Freestyle Men Final

Final A
0 Li, Chenxu 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:56,49
1 Mentes, Domonkos 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:55,65
2 Baumann, Marcell 2006 HUN GYUSE 00:54,10
3 Kennedy, Valér Huba 2005 HUN GYUSE 00:53,21
4 Pézvai, Olivér 2005 HUN GYUSE 00:52,09
5 Payrits, Ferenc 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:52,89
6 Kulcsar, Barnabas 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:53,60
7 Dedk, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:54,73
8 Bokrossy, Balazs 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:56,24
9

Final B
0 Kadar, Lorinc 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:59,77
1 Koch, Ambrus 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:57,94
2 Cseko, Dominik 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:57,74
3 Buda, Levente 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:56,85
4  Pépai, Olivér 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:55,37
5 Takacs, Mildn Ruben 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:56,58
6 Pozsonyi, Koppany 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:57,54
7 Imre, Matyés 2008 HUN Lenti GYUK 00:57,91
8 Szabo, Gergo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:59,61
9

Final C donto
0 Nagy, Adém Béla 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:15,95
1 Bolla, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:13,61
2 Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:12,23
3 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:11,28
4 Nikita, SEMASHKO 2010 AUT SU Mddling 01:01,46
5 Bérczi, Bendeglz 2011 HUN PUSE 01:05,58
6 Kalman, David 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:11,69
7 Varga, Akos 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:13,18
8 Varga, Norbert 2010 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:15,92
9 Németh, Gergely 2012 HUN PUSE 01:17,46
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 50 - 100m Freestyle Women Final

Final A
0 Valerie, MAD 2006 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 01:06,16
1 Horvath, Rebeka 2002 HUN PUSE 01:04,66
2 Vagdalt, Kiara 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:03,28
3 SARAH, DEMICOLI 2000 MLT NEPTUNES WPSC 01:02,25
4 YERMISHYNA, ANASTASIIA 2006 HUN GYUSE 00:58,38
5 David, Virag 2005 HUN Kiscapak 01:00,54
6 Nagy, Boglarka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:02,66
7 Sara, Heimgartner 2007 AUT SUW 01:04,05
8 Mills, Brisa Anne 2007 HUN PUSE 01:05,66
9

Final B
0 Budavari, Virag 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:06,04
1 David, Déra 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:04,11
2 Szojar, Irisz Madléna 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:03,63
3 Nagy, Emma Lilla 2009 HUN BUK Veszpr 01:03,17
4 Henye, Nikolett 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:00,99
5 Nagy, Dalma 2009 HUN TVSE 01:01,46
6 Paulina, WINKLER 2008 AUT SU Mddling 01:03,35
7 Péter, Petra 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:04,09
8 Szeman, Viktoria 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:04,76
9 Johanna, Tschida 2009 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 01:08,57

Final C donto
0 Greta, WIDDER 2010 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 01:14,90
1 Magyar, Adél 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:13,06
2 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:08,84
3 Sipos, Amanda 2010 HUN Kiscapak 01:06,37
4 Bartalos, Anna 2010 HUN TVSE 01:02,32
5 Zseni, Réka 2010 HUN TVSE 01:05,78
6 Katona, Emili 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:07,42
7 Johanna, TESCH 2010 AUT SU Mddling 01:08,89
8 Koch, Noéra 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:13,96
9 Laczko, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:16,89
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 51 - 200m Backstroke Men Final

Final A
0
1 Bukovics, Péter 2007 HUN TVSE 02:23,77
2 Voros, Zsombor 2007 HUN Kiscapak 02:18,51
3 Kulcsar, Barnabas 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 02:12,57
4  Takécs, Dominik Robertd 2007 HUN GYUSE 02:08,82
5 Florian, SCHUMICH 2004 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:12,54
6 Felix, SCHUMICH 2006 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:16,74
7 Mathias, BICHLER 2007 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:23,37
8 Markus, Istvan 1974 HUN Széchy/Masters 02:39,58
9

Final B
0
1
2 Tobias, KERSCHBAUMER 2009 AUT SU Mddling 02:37,08
3 Kaj, WETZEL 2008 AUT SU Mddling 02:25,40
4 Takécs, Milan Ruben 2008 HUN GYUSE 02:13,39
5 Koch, Ambrus 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:18,37
6 Péntek, Mark Laszlé 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 02:26,66
7
8
9

Final C donto
0
1
2 Medgyaszay, Miklds 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:24,52
3 Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 02:51,95
4 Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:19,00
5 Nikita, SEMASHKO 2010 AUT SU Mddling 02:29,04
6 Németh, Ivan 2013 HUN GYUSE 03:17,35
7 Lurvig, David 2013 HUN GYUSE 03:38,69
8
9
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 52 - 200m Backstroke Women Final

Final A
0
1
2 Clara, Tschida 2007 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:56,16
3 Vagdalt, Kiara 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:36,42
4 Hetyei, Néra 2005 HUN Kiscapak 02:19,26
5 Nagy, Luca 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:28,94
6 Zsofia, Molnar 2007 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:41,84
7
8
9

Final B
0
1
2
3 Angelina, WENZEL 2009 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:43,34
4 Milana, KOVACHEVICH 2009 AUT SU Mddling 02:28,17
5 Princz, Petra 2008 HUN Kiscapak 02:29,16
6 Leimeiszter, Zéra 2009 HUN PUSE 02:53,71
7
8
9

Final C donto
0
1
2 Hidy, Teréz 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:02,20
3 Brevak, Szonja 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:42,93
4 Gergely, Cecilia 2010 HUN Kiscapak 02:29,58
5 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:42,38
6 Johanna, TESCH 2010 AUT SU Mddling 02:49,60
7
8
9
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 53 - 100m Ind. Medley Men Final

Final A
0 Molnar, Mark 2006 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:07,33
1 Li, Chenxu 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:06,09
2 Deak, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:02,68
3 Kennedy, Valér Huba 2005 HUN GYUSE 01:01,64
4 Tapsonyi, Balint 2005 HUN PUSE 00:58,88
5 Hosszl, Maté 2006 HUN GYUSE 01:00,01
6 Mentes, Domonkos 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:02,51
7 Koltai, Laszl6 Jozsef 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:04,63
8 Bokrossy, Balazs 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:06,55
9 Felix, SCHUMICH 2006 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 01:07,38

Final B
0 Adamek, Roland 2009 HUN PUSE 01:25,96
1 Réhrer, Addm 2009 HUN Lenti GYUK 01:20,79
2 Kovacs, Botond 2008 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:14,56
3 Bandczy, Marcell 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:11,85
4  Pozsonyi, Koppany 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:09,91
5 Nagy, Kristof 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:11,68
6 Vigh, Farkas 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:12,00
7 Kadar, Lorinc 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:15,29
8 Csosz, Nimrod Andras 2009 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:22,91
9

Final C donto
0 Jakab, Gergo 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:35,92
1 Bolla, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:27,29
2 Kalman, David 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:24,27
3 Bérczi, Bendeguz 2011 HUN PUSE 01:17,65
4 Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:09,42
5 Toth, Benedek 2010 HUN Kiscapak 01:16,85
6 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:23,09
7 Varga, Norbert 2010 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:26,96
8 Lakatos, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:34,64
9 Németh, Gergely 2012 HUN PUSE 01:39,63
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 54 - 100m Ind. Medley Women Final

Fi

Hende, Orsolya
Horvath, Rebeka
Horvath, Hanna Kata
Horvath, Bianka
David, Virdg

Nagy, Luca

Mills, Brisa Anne
Valerie, MAD
Németh, Réka
Frank, Katalin

Budavari, Virag
Németh, Emilia Anna
Nagy, Dalma
Szeman, Viktéria
Palhazi, Léda

Isabel, SYSLO
Kohalmi, Dorka
David, Dora

Henye, Nikolett
Paulina, WINKLER

Magyar, Adél
Koch, Noéra
Katona, Emili
Zseni, Réka
Bartalos, Anna
Anna, Pfefferkorn
Kadar, Csenge
Bausz, Liza
Brevak, Szonja
Cseko, Noémi

oCooNOOTUuU~AWNRFRODI VoOoNGOUDNWNEFOI VoOoONOOUDNWNEFEOI

A
2006
2002
2007
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
1986

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008

C donto
2013
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012
2011
2010

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
AUT

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Szomb.SKSI

PUSE

Sarvari Gy

Veszpr.EUK

Kiscapak

Sop.Széchy

PUSE

Eisenstadter Schwimmunion
Lenti GYUK

SC Hakoah

Kiscapak
Kiscapak
TVSE
Kiscapak
TVSE

SU Madling
GYUSE
Kiscapak
Sop.Széchy
SU Mabdling

Szomb.SKSI

Sop.Széchy

Sop.Széchy

TVSE

TVSE

Eisenstadter Schwimmunion
TVSE

Sop.Széchy

Sop.Széchy

Sarvari Gy

01:25,17
01:17,29
01:13,95
01:13,44
01:07,13
01:11,44
01:13,95
01:16,63
01:21,09
01:37,61

01:13,97
01:13,19
01:12,09
01:11,46
01:08,78
01:09,20
01:11,95
01:12,28
01:13,43
01:15,21

01:25,34
01:20,62
01:20,11
01:17,36
01:11,91
01:16,93
01:20,01
01:20,32
01:21,97
01:27,11
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 55 - 200m Breaststroke Men Final

Final A
0
1
2
3 Gulyas, Csaba 2007 HUN Parafa UK 02:32,69
4 Baumann, Marcell 2006 HUN GYUSE 02:28,47
5 Borzsei, Zalan 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:28,48
6 Boris, KAISER 2007 AUT SU Mdodling 02:33,87
7
8
9

Final B
0 Ares, DJURIC 2009 AUT SU Mdodling 02:54,79
1 Oravecz, Zoltan 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:51,09
2 Cseko, Dominik 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 02:45,68
3 Buda, Levente 2008 HUN GYUSE 02:44,31
4 Szabd, Gergo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 02:35,30
5 Varga, Balazs 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:42,49
6 Koch, Ambrus 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:45,15
7 Tobias, KERSCHBAUMER 2009 AUT SU Mdodling 02:50,26
8 Simon, OPELKA 2009 AUT SU Mdodling 02:54,48
9 Vigh, Farkas 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:57,25

Final C donto
0
1 Trencsér, Ivan 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 04:05,62
2 Lakatos, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:50,34
3 Bujtas, Zsombor 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:36,26
4 Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:08,71
5 Varga, Akos 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:13,04
6 Németh, Ivan 2013 HUN GYUSE 03:40,92
7 Bujtés, Levente 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 04:00,66
8
9
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 56 - 200m Breaststroke Women Final

Final A
0
1
2
3 Horvath, Hanna Kata 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 02:51,81
4 Hetyei, Néra 2005 HUN Kiscapak 02:39,07
5 Toth, Luca 2007 HUN Kiscapak 02:40,47
6 Horvath, Bianka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 02:54,62
7
8
9

Final B
0
1
2 Johanna, Tschida 2009 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 03:07,96
3 Julia, SYSLO 2009 AUT SU Mddling 02:43,20
4 Megyesi, Vanda 2009 HUN GYUSE 02:32,04
5 Palhazi, Léda 2009 HUN TVSE 02:38,98
6 Németh, Emilia Anna 2009 HUN Kiscapak 03:00,11
7
8
9

Final C donto
0
1 Kis, Szofi 2014 HUN GYUSE 04:18,72
2 Laczkd, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:41,33
3 Sipos, Amanda 2010 HUN Kiscapak 03:13,70
4 Szobi, Réka 2012 HUN TVSE 02:55,53
5 Kadar, Csenge 2012 HUN TVSE 03:01,17
6 Hidy, Teréz 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:37,83
7 Payrits, Zorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:55,49
8
9
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 57 - 50m Backstroke Men Final

Final A
0 Bukovics, Péter 2007 HUN TVSE 00:32,17
1 Mentes, Domonkos 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:30,29
2 Bokrossy, Balazs 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:29,26
3 Kulcsar, Barnabas 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:27,81
4  Florian, SCHUMICH 2004 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:26,97
5 Takacs, Dominik Robertd 2007 HUN GYUSE 00:27,72
6 Dedak, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:28,24
7 Koltai, Laszl6 Jozsef 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:29,56
8 Felix, SCHUMICH 2006 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:30,47
9 Mathias, BICHLER 2007 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:34,10

Final B
0
1
2
3 Nagy, Kristof 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:33,24
4 Kaj, WETZEL 2008 AUT SU Médling 00:30,53
5 Péntek, Mark Laszlé 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:31,71
6 Kadar, Bendeguz 2009 HUN TVSE 00:33,30
7
8
9

Final C donto
0 Jakab, Gergo 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:47,21
1 Csosz, Hunor Péter 2012 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:46,27
2 Lakatos, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:45,42
3 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:38,72
4 Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:30,68
5 Varga, Norbert 2010 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:38,51
6 Bolla, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:42,67
7 Medgyaszay, Miklds 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:45,67
8 Schmolcz, Peter Noah 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:46,48
9 Lurvig, David 2013 HUN GYUSE 00:48,70
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 58 - 50m Backstroke Women Final

Final A
0 Hende, Orsolya 2006 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:41,62
1 Valerie, MAD 2006 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:35,15
2 Mills, Brisa Anne 2007 HUN PUSE 00:34,00
3 Nagy, Boglarka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:32,63
4 Toth, Luca 2007 HUN Kiscapak 00:30,50
5 Horvath, Emma Sara 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:31,58
6 Vagdalt, Kiara 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:33,56
7 Zsofia, Molnar 2007 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:34,89
8 Clara, Tschida 2007 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:38,70
9 Frank, Katalin 1986 AUT SC Hakoah 00:47,08

Final B
0
1
2
3 Leimeiszter, Zdra 2009 HUN PUSE 00:38,25
4 Kohalmi, Dorka 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:33,78
5 Péter, Petra 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:35,33
6 Samu, Adél 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:38,54
7
8
9

Final C donto
0 Hamar, Léna 2014 HUN GYUSE 00:48,79
1 Molnar, Médea 2012 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:46,71
2 Laczkd, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:45,01
3 Anna, HEIMGARTNER 2010 AUT SU Médling 00:43,44
4 Johanna, TESCH 2010 AUT SU Mddling 00:34,78
5 Magyar, Adél 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:39,32
6 Fekete, Hanna Zsuzska 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:43,58
7 Mentes, Dorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:46,22
8 Baksa, Licia 2014 HUN GYUSE 00:46,74
9 Bék, Nora 2015 HUN GYUSE 00:48,89
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 59 - 100m Butterfly Men Final

Final A
0 Bukovics, Péter 2007 HUN TVSE 01:04,84
1 Bartalos, Gabor 2007 HUN TVSE 01:03,77
2 Andor, Zsombor 2007 HUN GYUSE 01:02,28
3 Takacs, Dominik Robertd 2007 HUN GYUSE 01:01,57
4  Tapsonyi, Balint 2005 HUN PUSE 00:56,54
5 Kennedy, Valér Huba 2005 HUN GYUSE 01:00,01
6 Li, Chenxu 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:01,71
7 Svélecz, Benjamin 2006 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:02,98
8 Hidy, Mari6 Ferenc 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:04,69
9

Final B
0
1 Simon, OPELKA 2009 AUT SU Mdodling 01:18,33
2 Péntek, Mark Laszl6 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:10,46
3 Szabd, Gergo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:08,46
4 Imre, Matyas 2008 HUN Lenti GYUK 01:04,19
5 Rohrer, Adédm 2009 HUN Lenti GYUK 01:06,49
6 Ka&dar, Lorinc 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:10,24
7 Oravecz, Zoltan 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:15,40
8
9

Final C donto
0
1 Trencsér, Ivan 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:08,43
2 Jakab, Gergo 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:43,71
3 Kalman, David 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:24,85
4 Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:04,33
5 Nikita, SEMASHKO 2010 AUT SU Mddling 01:09,67
6 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:25,23
7 Hegedus, Botond 2012 HUN PUSE 01:47,89
8
9
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 60 - 100m Butterfly Women Final

Final A
0
1 Horvath, Rebeka 2002 HUN PUSE 01:12,25
2 SARAH, DEMICOLI 2000 MLT NEPTUNES WPSC 01:08,06
3 David, Virag 2005 HUN Kiscapak 01:07,24
4 YERMISHYNA, ANASTASIIA 2006 HUN GYUSE 01:03,53
5 Toth, Luca 2007 HUN Kiscapak 01:03,76
6 Nagy, Luca 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:07,74
7 Horvath, Emma Sara 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:08,90
8
9

Final B
0 Péter, Petra 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:19,30
1 Budavari, Virag 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:11,68
2 Isabel, SYSLO 2009 AUT SU Médling 01:09,83
3 Palhazi, Léda 2009 HUN TVSE 01:06,87
4 Kammerer, Kitti 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:05,52
5 Szojar, Irisz Madléna 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:06,61
6 Milana, KOVACHEVICH 2009 AUT SU Mddling 01:08,22
7 David, Déra 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:10,58
8 Johanna, Tschida 2009 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 01:16,17
9 Kiss, Petra Panna 2009 HUN PUSE 01:24,50

Final C donto
0 Baksa, Licia 2014 HUN GYUSE 01:58,05
1 Magyar, Adél 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:41,39
2 Katona, Elena 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:36,79
3 Greta, WIDDER 2010 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 01:23,11
4  Anna, Pfefferkorn 2010 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 01:13,99
5 Gergely, Cecilia 2010 HUN Kiscapak 01:19,64
6 Koch, Noéra 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:26,42
7 Csabai, Janka 2011 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:41,20
8 Bék, Nora 2015 HUN GYUSE 01:53,80
9
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 61 - 200m Freestyle Men Final

Final A
0 Bartalos, Gabor 2007 HUN TVSE 02:06,71
1 Mentes, Domonkos 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:02,52
2 Kulcsar, Barnabas 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 02:01,34
3 Baumann, Marcell 2006 HUN GYUSE 01:58,30
4 Hosszl, Maté 2006 HUN GYUSE 01:54,15
5 Dedk, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:57,74
6 Florian, SCHUMICH 2004 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 01:59,40
7 Vo6rés, Zsombor 2007 HUN Kiscapak 02:02,05
8 Bercse, Bence 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:03,53
9 Boris, KAISER 2007 AUT SU Mddling 02:07,04

Final B
0 Kadar, Bendeguz 2009 HUN TVSE 02:12,04
1 Nagy, Kristof 2009 HUN GYUSE 02:10,55
2 Koch, Ambrus 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:08,20
3 Buda, Levente 2008 HUN GYUSE 02:05,17
4  Papai, Olivér 2009 HUN GYUSE 02:00,06
5 Varga, Balazs 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:03,90
6 Cseko, Dominik 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 02:06,20
7 Imre, Matyés 2008 HUN Lenti GYUK 02:08,46
8 Kaj, WETZEL 2008 AUT SU Mdodling 02:11,06
9 Banoczy, Marcell 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:13,19

Final C donto
0 Bujtds, Zsombor 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:03,85
1 Németh, Ivan 2013 HUN GYUSE 02:53,76
2 Bolla, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:37,31
3 Téth, Benedek 2010 HUN Kiscapak 02:33,22
4 Nikita, SEMASHKO 2010 AUT SU Mddling 02:19,39
5 Bérczi, Bendeglz 2011 HUN PUSE 02:29,50
6 Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 02:35,74
7 Nagy, Adém Béla 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:41,15
8 Németh, Gergely 2012 HUN PUSE 02:55,43
9 Schlecht, Vilmos 2011 HUN PUSE 03:04,22
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlekverseny -2022 Sopron

11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 62 - 200m Freestyle Women Final

Final A
0 Valerie, MAD 2006 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:27,77
1 Horvath, Rebeka 2002 HUN PUSE 02:25,26
2 Zsofia, Molnar 2007 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:21,54
3 Sara, Heimgartner 2007 AUT SUW 02:19,97
4 Nagy, Boglarka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 02:15,29
5 Vagdalt, Kiara 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:18,71
6 Clara, Tschida 2007 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:21,48
7 Horvath, Bianka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 02:22,72
8 Mills, Brisa Anne 2007 HUN PUSE 02:26,40
9

Final B
0 Angelina, WENZEL 2009 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:27,21
1 Paulina, WINKLER 2008 AUT SU Médling 02:23,93
2 Henye, Nikolett 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:19,21
3 Németh, Emilia Anna 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:16,38
4 Nagy, Dalma 2009 HUN TVSE 02:10,02
5 Princz, Petra 2008 HUN Kiscapak 02:12,41
6 Nagy, Emma Lilla 2009 HUN BUK Veszpr 02:18,48
7 Megyesi, Vanda 2009 HUN GYUSE 02:20,01
8 Johanna, Tschida 2009 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:26,81
9 Samu, Adél 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:35,31

Final C donto
0 Hidy, Teréz 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:40,52
1 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:32,73
2 Brevak, Szonja 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:27,70
3 Anna, Pfefferkorn 2010 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:26,27
4 Bartalos, Anna 2010 HUN TVSE 02:09,29
5 Zseni, Réka 2010 HUN TVSE 02:19,56
6 Sipos, Amanda 2010 HUN Kiscapak 02:27,70
7 Katona, Emili 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:29,57
8 Kadar, Csenge 2012 HUN TVSE 02:34,94
9 Greta, WIDDER 2010 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:45,00
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